
NOTE: Open Lab ends 5 minutes before each class

MacLab Hours RM. W237 - S’23 Lab Open Lab Open (Monitored) Class in Session Continuing Ed

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

 9:00

 9:30

 10:00

 10:30

 11:00

 11:30

 12:00

 12:30 

 1:00

 1:30

 2:00

 2:30

 3:00

 3:30

 4:00

 4:30

 5:00

 5:30

 6:00

 6:30

 7:00

 7:30

 8:00

 8:30

 9:00

 9:30

 10:00

Graphic 
Design 1
Section 1 

(11:30-1:45) 
Alvord

Dig. Page  
Design
Section 1 

(11:30-1:45) 
Alvord

Dig. Page  
Design
Section 1 

(11:30-1:45) 
Alvord

Graphic 
Design 1
Section 1

(11:30-1:45) 
Alvord

Graphic 
Design 1
Section 2 
(5:30-8:10)
Starts 2/13 
Abriola

Graphic 
Design 1
Section 2 
(5:30-8:10)
Starts 2/13 
Abriola

In order to enter the Lab when 
locked, students are asked to  
contact Security (857-7223, 

or extension 77223 from a hall 
phone). West campus Security 

Desk is in the Atrium as you enter 
the CIT building. Security person-
nel will unlock door if you pres-
ent a Picture ID, be enrolled in 

Graphic Design class and/or have  
permission of instructor

Monitor 
(2-5) 

Derek 

Castro

Monitor 
(2-5) 

Derek 

Castro

Monitor 
(2-5) 

Derek 

Castro

Monitor 
(2-5) 

Derek 

Castro

Monitor 
(10-11:30) 

D.Castro

Monitor 
(10-11:30) 

D. Castro


