MacLab Hours RM. W237 - S'23 Lab Open Lab Open (Monitored) Class in Session Continuing Ed

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
9:00 ——								
9:30 ——								
10:00 ——								
10:30 ——		Monitor (10-11:30)		Monitor (10-11:30)				
11:00 ——		D.Castro		D. Castro				
11:30 ——	_		_					
12:00 ——	Graphic	Dig. Page	Graphic	Dig. Page				
12:30 ——	Design 1 Section 1	Design Section 1	Design 1 Section 1	Design Section 1				
1:00	(11:30-1:45)	(11:30-1:45)	(11:30-1:45)	(11:30-1:45)				
1:30 ——	Alvord	Alvord	Alvord	Alvord				
2:00 ——	_	_	_	_				
2:30 ——	_	_	_	-				
3:00 ——	Monitor	Monitor	Monitor	Monitor				
3:30 ——	(2-5) Derek	(2-5) Derek	(2-5) Derek	(2-5) Derek				
4:00 ——	Castro	Castro	Castro	Castro				
4:30 —		_	_					
5:00 ——			_					
5:30 ——			_					
6:00 ——	Graphic		Graphic			•••••		
6:30 ——	Design 1 Section 2		Design 1 Section 2				enter the Lab when	
7:00 ——	(5:30-8:10)		(5:30-8:10)				dents are asked to ecurity (857-7223,	
7:30 ——	Starts 2/13 Abriola		Starts 2/13 Abriola			or extensior	77223 from a hall	
8:00 ——							st campus Security Atrium as you enter	
8:30 ——						the CIT buildi	ng. Security person-	
9:00 ——						nel will unlock door if you pres- ent a Picture ID, be enrolled in		
9:30 ——							gn class and/or have	
10:00 ——							on of instructor	

NOTE: Open Lab ends 5 minutes before each class